
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T4  1  1   East Tennessee St. 280  270  288       838  -14 
T1  2  2   San Francisco 278  283  287       848  -4 
T1  4  3   Wake Forest 278  287  285       850  -2 
3  T5  4   Pepperdine 279  289  283       851  -1 

T8  8  5   Florida 284  290  284       858  +6 
T8  7  6   Denver, U. of 284  286  291       861  +9 
T4  3  T7   Washington 280  282  305       867  +15 
7  T5  T7   Utah 283  285  299       867  +15 

12  10  9   Arizona 291  290  293       874  +22 
6  9  10   Oregon 282  293  301       876  +24 

11  13  11   Iowa 289  303  285       877  +25 
10  11  12   Long Beach State 288  298  296       882  +30 
14  12  13   Mississippi State 299  289  307       895  +43 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 East Tennessee St. 280 270 288 838

1 Shiso Go (3) 70 68 67 205

T4 Archie Davies (1) 68 63 76 207

T6 Trevor Hulbert (2) 70 69 71 210

T22 Remi Chartier (5) 72 70 75 217

T47 Jack Rhea (4) 74 73 75 222

2 San Francisco 278 283 287 848

T11 Tim Widing (1) 68 72 72 212

T11 Soren Lind (2) 73 69 70 212

T11 Christoffer Palsson (4) 66 71 75 212

T22 Matthew Anderson (3) 72 75 70 217

T39 Toby Briggs (5) 72 71 77 220

3 Wake Forest 278 287 285 850

T2 Alex Fitzpatrick (3) 67 68 71 206

T11 Parker Gillam (4) 68 73 71 212

T19 Mark Power (1) 72 73 71 216

T22 Eric Bae (5) 71 73 73 217

T39 Michael Brennan (2) 73 75 72 220

4 Pepperdine 279 289 283 851

T2 Joey Vrzich (5) 69 72 65 206

T16 Clay Feagler (3) 70 71 72 213

T16 William Mouw (4) 72 71 70 213

T39 Joe Highsmith (2) 68 75 77 220

T61 Dylan Menante (1) 76 76 76 228

5 Florida 284 290 284 858

T6 Ricky Castillo (1) 68 73 69 210

T22 Tyler Wilkes (3) 73 74 70 217

T22 Giovanni Manzoni (4) 73 73 71 217

T22 Yuxin Lin (5) 70 73 74 217

T39 Joe Pagdin (2) 75 71 74 220

6 Denver, U. of 284 286 291 861

T9 Carson Griggs (2) 70 71 70 211

T22 Cal McCoy (4) 69 75 73 217

32 Jackson Solem (1) 71 72 75 218

60 Esteban Missura (5) 74 73 80 227

68 Connor Jones (6) 70 73 143

T7 Washington 280 282 305 867

T22 Chuan-Tai Lin (4) 70 70 77 217

T22 Jan Schneider (5) 72 70 75 217

T33 Petr Hruby (2) 66 75 78 219

T33 Henry Lee (3) 72 70 77 219

T56 Noah Woolsey (1) 77 72 76 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Utah 283 285 299 867

T4 Tristan Mandur (3) 68 68 71 207

T39 Javier Barcos (4) 71 73 76 220

T47 Mitchell Schow (1) 75 71 76 222

T51 Blake Tomlinson (2) 69 77 77 223

T58 Jesper von Reedtz (5) 77 73 76 226

9 Arizona 291 290 293 874

T22 Brad Reeves (2) 74 68 75 217

T39 David Laskin (5) 70 73 77 220

46 Trevor Werbylo (1) 75 78 68 221

T51 Chase Sienkiewicz (3) 72 76 75 223

T54 Christian Banke (4) 76 73 75 224

10 Oregon 282 293 301 876

T11 Tom Gueant (1) 68 72 72 212

T54 Owen Avrit (4) 73 75 76 224

T56 Yuki Moriyama (2) 71 76 78 225

T63 Craig Ronne (5) 76 70 83 229

66 Nate Stember (3) 70 85 75 230

11 Iowa 289 303 285 877

T19 Mac McClear (2) 73 75 68 216

T33 Alex Schaake (1) 72 78 69 219

T47 Gonzalo Leal (3) 73 75 74 222

T47 Charles Jahn (5) 71 77 74 222

69 Jake Rowe (6) 77 77

12 Long Beach State 288 298 296 882

T9 Hunter Epson (2) 71 73 67 211

T39 Isaac Rodea (3) 68 75 77 220

T58 Tyler Schafer (4) 73 76 77 226

T61 Clay Seeber (1) 78 75 75 228

T63 Hunter Reed (5) 76 75 78 229

13 Mississippi State 299 289 307 895

T33 Ford Clegg (1) 70 72 77 219

T33 Hunter Logan (2) 74 69 76 219

T63 William Wann (4) 76 75 78 229

67 Austin Fulton (3) 79 74 80 233

70 Loic Ettlin (6) 74 76 150
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Matt McCarty (Santa Clara) 70 71 69 210

18 Gabe Lysen (Utah Valley) 72 71 71 214

T19 Jack Trent (UNLV) 74 69 73 216

T33 Carson Lundell (Brigham Young) 74 75 70 219

T51 Jake Vincent (Southern Utah) 74 76 73 223
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

5 1   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  70   68  67       205  -8   
T10 T2   Joey Vrzich  Pepperdine  69   72  65       206  -7   
2 T2   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  67   68  71       206  -7   
1 T4   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  68   63  76       207  -6   
3 T4   Tristan Mandur  Utah  68   68  71       207  -6   
6 T6   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  70   69  71       210  -3   

T10 T6   Ricky Castillo  Florida  68   73  69       210  -3   
T10 T6   Matt McCarty *  Santa Clara  70   71  69       210  -3   
T10 T9   Carson Griggs  Denver, U. of  70   71  70       211  -2   
T33 T9   Hunter Epson  Long Beach State  71   73  67       211  -2   
T17 T11   Soren Lind  San Francisco  73   69  70       212  -1   
T7 T11   Tim Widing  San Francisco  68   72  72       212  -1   
4 T11   Christoffer Palsson  San Francisco  66   71  75       212  -1   

T10 T11   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  68   73  71       212  -1   
T7 T11   Tom Gueant  Oregon  68   72  72       212  -1   
T23 T16   William Mouw  Pepperdine  72   71  70       213  E   
T10 T16   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  70   71  72       213  E   
T23 18   Gabe Lysen *  Utah Valley  72   71  71       214  +1   
37 T19   Mark Power  Wake Forest  72   73  71       216  +3   

T23 T19   Jack Trent *  UNLV  74   69  73       216  +3   
T48 T19   Mac McClear  Iowa  73   75  68       216  +3   
T43 T22   Matthew Anderson  San Francisco  72   75  70       217  +4   
T17 T22   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  72   70  75       217  +4   
T17 T22   Jan Schneider  Washington  72   70  75       217  +4   
T33 T22   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  71   73  73       217  +4   
T7 T22   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  70   70  77       217  +4   
T43 T22   Tyler Wilkes  Florida  73   74  70       217  +4   
T38 T22   Giovanni Manzoni  Florida  73   73  71       217  +4   
T33 T22   Cal McCoy  Denver, U. of  69   75  73       217  +4   
T23 T22   Yuxin Lin  Florida  70   73  74       217  +4   
T17 T22   Brad Reeves  Arizona  74   68  75       217  +4   
T23 32   Jackson Solem  Denver, U. of  71   72  75       218  +5   
T17 T33   Henry Lee  Washington  72   70  77       219  +6   
T10 T33   Petr Hruby  Washington  66   75  78       219  +6   
T23 T33   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  74   69  76       219  +6   
T17 T33   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  70   72  77       219  +6   
T54 T33   Carson Lundell *  Brigham Young  74   75  70       219  +6   
T58 T33   Alex Schaake  Iowa  72   78  69       219  +6   
T23 T39   Toby Briggs  San Francisco  72   71  77       220  +7   
T48 T39   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  73   75  72       220  +7   
T23 T39   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  68   75  77       220  +7   
T33 T39   Javier Barcos  Utah  71   73  76       220  +7   
T38 T39   Joe Pagdin  Florida  75   71  74       220  +7   
T23 T39   David Laskin  Arizona  70   73  77       220  +7   

T23 T39   Isaac Rodea  Long Beach State  68   75  77       220  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T64 46   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  75   78  68       221  +8   
T43 T47   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  74   73  75       222  +9   
T38 T47   Mitchell Schow  Utah  75   71  76       222  +9   
T48 T47   Charles Jahn  Iowa  71   77  74       222  +9   
T48 T47   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  73   75  74       222  +9   
T38 T51   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  69   77  77       223  +10   
T48 T51   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  72   76  75       223  +10   
T58 T51   Jake Vincent *  Southern Utah  74   76  73       223  +10   
T48 T54   Owen Avrit  Oregon  73   75  76       224  +11   
T54 T54   Christian Banke  Arizona  76   73  75       224  +11   
T54 T56   Noah Woolsey  Washington  77   72  76       225  +12   
T43 T56   Yuki Moriyama  Oregon  71   76  78       225  +12   
T58 T58   Jesper von Reedtz  Utah  77   73  76       226  +13   
T54 T58   Tyler Schafer  Long Beach State  73   76  77       226  +13   
T43 60   Esteban Missura  Denver, U. of  74   73  80       227  +14   
63 T61   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  76   76  76       228  +15   

T64 T61   Clay Seeber  Long Beach State  78   75  75       228  +15   
T61 T63   Hunter Reed  Long Beach State  76   75  78       229  +16   
T38 T63   Craig Ronne  Oregon  76   70  83       229  +16   
T61 T63   William Wann  Mississippi State  76   75  78       229  +16   
68 66   Nate Stember  Oregon  70   85  75       230  +17   

T64 67   Austin Fulton  Mississippi State  79   74  80       233  +20   
69 68   Connor Jones  Denver, U. of   70  73       143  +1   
70 70   Loic Ettlin  Mississippi State   74  76       150  +8   

69   Jake Rowe  Iowa     77       77  +6   
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